
2" 2"

2" 2"

PLAN

PLAN 
REFLECTED

SIDE ELEVATION

FRONT 
ELEVATION

35
16"

83
4"

17
8" 11

2"

800-442-IRON/4766 Fax: 570-296-IRON/4766
www.architecturaliron.com E-mail: info@architecturaliron.com

Brooklyn Handrail Post Cap- In Line Condition
Drawing No.

AIC-471B
Drafted By:

B. Hale
Checked By:

D.Q.
Date:

08/29/07
Part Number

AIC-471B

This drawing is available in AutoCad format.

Material used is cast iron
unless otherwise specified.

Due to the casting process actual 
measurements may vary slightly.
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